JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

KINGST N64 PCSA 2004

671676

688657

700649

707133

713576

712300

702196

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 MEAN
[l n\\\"\:hlilum,‘nhnuw’“-f\kw A J*/ Tﬂ o V\HTJJ dad M WW
Py
'l
P . M Pt Vi VJ\IWM MM&%K\\NH\JWM
R T
PN B b et [t WMm«wwwkwﬂiﬂMkwﬂlﬂ%w»“u o AN
R IR e A R i v I
. m“UA\ﬁ Mhdfw_kij‘\ ngKm mW””mWVFMMfMWIMM»WJ“MF”kﬁM\MH\ e \T‘MHJwbﬂfwf
W o MM“%
b e | . TP G W e YN L T TN N EO I N LS o
R T T T i e Ty e W TR
%hﬂwmwwmmxh\ U NaWi NP e’ NP VU N Y P,
IV ELY I VE L e g wvmmﬁ W = v
LaTRN LTI R A N g NP TP W
il L MY LTSS S RN

’ MM“W”‘W;%“J’L‘%;MMA g ,fm““nﬂ ey W%#VT{[(\W%MW

A
RT

Vgl

L

AT R N

2 3 4 5

6

7

8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

707584

712218

728830

710169

718883

10.0 %

706156



